
 

 

West Tennessee Vice President 
Almous Austin 
(731) 627-2431 / lolitaaustin@juno.com 

District 2 Board Director 
Teresa Grice 
(901) 484-4455 / tmhg26@yahoo.com 

TSEA West Tennessee Field Representative 
Gayle Williams 
(731) 217-5911 / ogwilliams5@gmail.com 

Chapter President 
Regina Cade 
(901) 485-1486 / rmcade@bellsouth.net 

Senate Members House Members 
Sen. Lee Harris (D) – District 29 
sen.lee.harris@capitol.tn.gov 

Rep. Mark White (R) – District 83 
rep.mark.white@capitol.tn.gov 

Rep. Sara Kyle (D) – District 30 
sen.sara.kyle@capitol.tn.gov 

Rep. Joe Towns, Jr (D) – District 84 
rep.joe.towns@capitol.tn.gov 

Rep. Brian Kelsey (R) – District 31 
sen.brian.kelsey@capitol.tn.gov 

Rep. Johnnie Turner (D) – District 85 
rep.johnnie.turner@capitol.tn.gov 

Rep. Mark Norris (R) – District 32 
sen.mark.norris@capitol.tn.gov 

Rep. Barbara Cooper (D) – District 86 
rep.barbara.cooper@capitol.tn.gov 

Rep. Reginald Tate (D) – District 33 
sen.reginald.tate@capitol.tn.gov 

Rep. Karen Camper (D) – District 87 
rep.karen.camper@capitol.tn.gov 

 Rep. Larry Miller (D) – District 88 
rep.larry.miller@capitol.tn.gov 

 Rep. John DeBerry, Jr (D) – District 90 
rep.john.deberry@capitol.tn.gov 

 Rep. Raumesh Akbari (D) – District 91 
rep.raumesh.akbari@capitol.tn.gov 

 Rep. G.A. Hardaway (D) – District 93 
rep.ga.hardaway@capitol.tn.gov 

 Rep. Curry Todd (R) – District 95 
rep.curry.todd@capitol.tn.gov 

 Rep. Steve McManus (R) – District 96 
rep.steve.mcmanus@capitol.tn.gov 

 Rep. Jim Coley (R) – District 97 
rep.jim.coley@capitol.tn.gov 

 Rep. Antonio Parkinson (D) – District 98 
rep.antonio.parkinson@capitol.tn.gov 

 Rep. Ron Lollar (R) – District 99 
rep.ron.lollar@capitol.tn.gov 
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